31MARZS

17:10:22(EDT) REPORTING DATE:

PRICE REPORT
31MAR25

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

.PROGRAM : LAUGREL 31MAR25

RACE : 1

SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 1

"$2.00 PAYS
CREER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL
1st 7
Znd 1
3rd 5
4th° 2
Exacta
OFFICIAL
/1
Trifecta
OFFICIAL
7/1/5
Superfecta
OFFICIAL

1/1/5/2

Win

5.00

$2.00 PAYS
B.20C

$1.00 PAYS
131,80

$1.00 PAYS
37.60

AmT/MAZ 24.10.0

(US Dollaxs)

Flace

$1.00 PAYS
4,10

$0.50 PAYS
5.95

$0.10 PAYS
3.76

Show

2.10
2.1¢0
2.10

(UGS Dpllars)

(US bollars)

(US Dollars)

JOCKEY CLUB BRASILEIRO




31MARZS PRICE REPORT

17:41:52(EDT) REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICC COMMUNITY

PROGRAM : LAURETL 31MAR25
RACE : 2

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 7/2/3/4
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 1
FAVORITES : 3

$2.00 PAYS

CRDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 7

2nd 2

3rd 3

4th 4

Exacta
OFFICIAL
7/2

Trifecta
OFFICIATL
7/2/73

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
7/2/3/74

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
7/7

$2.

$1.

$1.

$2.

AmT/MAZ 24.10.0

31MAR25
(US Dollars})
Win Place
16.00 7.60
7.00
00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
105.40 52.70
00 PAYS $0.50 PAYS
162.00 ‘ 81.900
00 PAYS $0.10 PAYS
387.10 38.71
00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
27.0C 13.50

(s

{us

(Us

(G5

Show

3.60
3.20
2.10

Cellars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCQC02
PAGE# 1



31IMAR25 FRI

COMMUNITY: PIMLICC COMMUNTITY

PROGRAM : LAUREL 31MAR25
RACE : 3

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 2/7/3/1
SCRATCHED RUNKERS : 4
FAVORITES : 2

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 2

2nd 7

3rd 3

4th 1

Exacta
OFFICIAL
277

Trifecta
CFFICIAL
2/7/3

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
2/1/3/1

Daily bouble
OFFICIAL
/2

CE

52.

§1.

$1.

52.

REPCRT
18:10:40 (EDT) REPORTING DATE:

Win

00 PAYS
18.40

00 PAYS
54.00

00 PAYS
57.50

00 PAYS
71.80

AmT/MAZ 24.10.0

33i1MARZ5

{US Deollars)
Place

$1.0C PAYS
9.20

$0.50 PAYS
27.00

$0.10 PAYS
5.75

$1.00 PAYS
35.990

{us

(Us

(GS

{US

Show

2.20
3.60
4.00

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Decllars)

PRCGOOZ
PAGEY 1



31MARZS

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO

RACE : 4

SOURCE : LA
ORPER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 3

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNEERS
OFFICTAL

1st 3

2nd 10

3rd 4

4th 9

Exacta
OFFICIAL
3/10

Trifecta
QOFFICIAL
3/10/4

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
3/10/4/9

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
2/2

2/3

COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL 3XMARZ5

3/10/4/9

52.

$1.

1.

§2.

PRICE REPORT
18:49:57 (EDT) REPCRTING DATE:

Win

00 PRAYS
14.20

00 PAYS
28.70

CO PAYS
487.70

00 PAYS
7.60
21.00

AmT/MAZ 24.10.0

31MARZ5

(US Dollars)
Place

2.60
3.40

51.00 PAYS
7.10

50.50 PAYS
14.35

50.10 PAYS
48.77

$1.00 PAYS
3.80
10.50

(US

(s

{us

(Us

Show

2.20
3.490
5.490

Dollars}

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCO00D2Z2
PAGEH# 1



31MARZ5
192:18:53 (EDT)

COMMUNITY:; PIMLICO
PROGRAM
RACE : 5
SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 6

$2.00 PAYS
ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL
lst 10
2nd 6
3rd 9
4th 11
Exacta
OFFICIAL
10/6
Trifecta
CFFICIAL
10/6/3
Superfecta
OFFICIAL
10/6/9/11

Daily Double
CGFFICIAL
3/10

COMMUNITY
LAUREIL 31MAR25

10/6/9/11

2.

51,

51.

$2.

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

Win

18.40

00 PAYS
78.29

00 PAYS
140.00

GO PAYS
118e.5C

00 PRYS
55.20

amT/MAZ 24.10.0

31MARZS

{US Dollars)

Piace Show

17.00 9.60

4.60 3.00

3.80

$1.00 PAYS {US Dollars}
39.10

50.50 PAYS {US Dollars)
70.0¢C

30.10 PAYS {US Dollars)
i18.65

$1.00 PAYS (US Dollars}
27.60

PRCOOOZ2
PAGEH# 1



31MAR25 PRICE REPCRT

19:43:22 (EDT) REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM : LAUREL 31MAR25
RACE : 6

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 7/8/4/2
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE
FAVORITES : 7

52.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 7

2nd 8

3rd 4

4th 2

Fxacta
CFFICIAL
7/8

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
7/8/4

Superfecta
OFFICIAIL
1/8/4/2

Daily Double
OFFICTIAL
10/7

52.

1.

51.

$2.

Win

00 PAYS
70.60

0 PAYS
146.60

0C PAYS
2935.80

00 PAYS
48.60

AmMT/MAZ 24.10.0

31MARZS

(US Dollars)
Place

3.40
13.00

$1.00 PAYS

35.30

50.50 PAYS
73.30

$0.10 PAYS
293.58

$1.00 PAYS
24,30

(us

{us

{us

Show

2.40
8.80C
4.20

Dollaxrs)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOOGZ
PAGE# 1



31MARZ25

COMMUNITY: PIMLICC COMMUNITY
PROGREM : LAUREL 31MARZ5

RACE : 7

SCURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 8

$2.00 PAYS

CRDER RUNNERS
CFFICIAL

ist 3

2nd 8

3rad 9

4th 1

Exacta
OFFICIAL
3/8

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
3/8/9

Superfecta
CFFICIAL
3/8/9/1

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
T/3

52.

$1.

$1.

52.

PRICE REPORT
20:14:41 (EDT) REPCRTING DATE:

Win

13.20

00 PAYS
53.00

00 PAYS
100.80

CO PAYS
1899.00

00 PAYS
31.¢0

AmT/MAZ 24.10.0

31MARZS

(US Dollars)
Place

8.60
3.60

$1.0C PAYS

26.50

50,50 PAYS
50.40

$50.10 PAYS
185.90

$1.00 PAYS
15.890

{us

(Us

(USs

(Gs

Show

3.80
3.20
2.60

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars}

PRCOOO2
PAGE# 1



31MARZ5

PRICE REPORT
20:44:25{EDT} REPORTING

DATE: 31MARZS

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM : LAURREL 31MAR2S

RACE : 8

SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 5

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
CFFICIAL

ist 3

2nd 5

3rd 4

4th 9

Exacta
OFFICIAL
3/5

Trifecta
OFPpiCIAL
3/5/4

Superfecta
CFFICIAL
3/5/7/4/9

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
3/3

$2.00 PAYS
15.00

$1.00 PAYS
24.50

$1.00 PAYS
184.70

52.00 PAYS
28.00

AmT/MAZ 24.10.0

(US Decllars}

51.

$0.

$0.

1.

Place

2.80
2.80

00 PAYS

7.50

50 PAYS
12.25

10 PAYS
18.47

00 PAYS
14.00

(U3

{Us

(Us

(Us

Show

2.20
2.60
3.40

Dollars}

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dellars)

PRCOOO2
BPAGE# 1



31MAR25
21:14:38{LEDT}

COMMUNLITY: PIMLICC CCMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL 31MARZ25

RACE : 9

SOURCE : LA
CRDER OF F¥INISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : &

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 5

2nd 11

3rd 3

4th 8

FExacta
OFFICIAL
5/11

Trifecta
CFFICIAL
5/11/73

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
5/11/3/6

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
3/8

3/5

5/11/3/6

52.

$1.

$1.

$2.

PRICE REPORT
REPCRTING DATE:

Win

00 PAYS
75.60

00 PAYS
554 .50

QC PAYS
4847.80

00 PAYS
6.40
20.60

31MARZS5

AmT/MAZ 24.10.0

{US Dollars)

$1.

50.

0.

51.

Place

3.60
19.20

00 PAYS
37.80

50 PAYS
277.25

10 PAYS
484,78

00 PAYS
3.20
10.30

{USs

(US

(UGS

(s

Show

2.80
7.20
7.00

Dollars)

Dollars}

Dolilars)

Dollars)

PRCOCOZ2
PAGE{# 1



